
League Schedule

USAG R-P UL SOCCER LEAGUE

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

10TH AAMDC Cell 0170-2439-571 james.harris1040.mil@mail.milJames Harris 1

LRMC Cell 0151-2101-0109 seth.r.kerr.mil@mail.milGregoire Zongo 2

USASA-K Cell 015151081753 Kollin.C.Jordan.mil@mail.milKollin Jordan 3

1st ICTC 1 Cell 01624817437 Chefskeen@yahoo.comDwayne Skeen 4

212TH CSH Cell 0151-4327-4749 sean.c.salter.mil@mail.milSean Salter 5

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

1st ICTC 1 LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELDLRMC  at 

212TH CSH LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD10TH AAMDC  at 

USASA-K LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD1st ICTC 1  at 

LRMC LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD212TH CSH  at 

10TH AAMDC LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELDLRMC  at 

212TH CSH LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELDUSASA-K  at 

10TH AAMDC LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD1st ICTC 1  at 

LRMC LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELDUSASA-K  at 

LRMC LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD1st ICTC 1  at 

10TH AAMDC LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD212TH CSH  at 

10TH AAMDC LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELDUSASA-K  at 

212TH CSH LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD1st ICTC 1  at 

1st ICTC 1 LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD10TH AAMDC  at 

USASA-K LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELDLRMC  at 

USASA-K LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD1st ICTC 1  at 

LRMC LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD212TH CSH  at 

USASA-K LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD10TH AAMDC  at 

1st ICTC 1 LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD212TH CSH  at 

USASA-K LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD10TH AAMDC  at 

212TH CSH LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD10TH AAMDC  at 

1st ICTC 1 LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELDLRMC  at 

212TH CSH LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELDLRMC  at 

1st ICTC 1 LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELDUSASA-K  at 

USASA-K LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD212TH CSH  at 

Tue  06/25/19 7:00 pm 
Tue  06/25/19 8:00 pm

Wed  06/26/19 7:00 pm 
Wed  06/26/19 8:00 pm

Tue  07/02/19 7:00 pm 
Tue  07/02/19 8:00 pm

Tue  07/09/19 7:00 pm 
Tue  07/09/19 7:00 pm

Wed  07/10/19 7:00 pm 
Wed  07/10/19 8:00 pm

Tue  07/30/19 7:00 pm 
Tue  07/30/19 8:00 pm

Wed  07/31/19 7:00 pm 
Wed  07/31/19 8:00 pm

Wed  08/07/19 7:00 pm 
Wed  08/07/19 8:00 pm

Tue  08/13/19 7:00 pm 
Tue  08/13/19 8:00 pm

Wed  08/14/19 7:00 pm

Tue  08/20/19 7:00 pm 
Tue  08/20/19 8:00 pm

Wed  08/21/19 7:00 pm 
Wed  08/21/19 8:00 pm

Tue  08/27/19 7:00 pm 
Tue  08/27/19 8:00 pm LRMC LANDSTUHL CAGE FIELD10TH AAMDC  at 
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